Dossard
38
108
35
10
107
103
117
89
139
120
140

97
48
101
126
136
85
73
122

145
132
131
123
96
79
99
25
86
91
22
19

88
133
61
128
121
106
23
24
43
49
21
92
90
32
98
60
50
71
26
83
27
42
68
52
111
129
44

Temps
0:52:23
0:54:10
0:55:31
0:55:32
0:58:03
0:58:27
0:58:35
1:00:10
1:00:23
1:00:25
1:00:35
1:01:37
1:01:48
1:01:57
1:02:02
1:02:04
1:02:06
1:03:19
1:03:44
1:03:58
1:04:19
1:04:38
1:04:49
1:04:50
1:04:55
1:05:06
1:05:11
1:05:19
1:05:24
1:05:29
1:05:51
1:06:14
1:07:14
1:07:33
1:07:44
1:07:48
1:08:12
1:08:14
1:08:32
1:08:59
1:09:00
1:10:05
1:10:43
1:11:05
1:11:06
1:11:38
1:12:31
1:12:54
1:12:59
1:13:22
1:13:50
1:14:06
1:14:09
1:14:57
1:15:10
1:15:18
1:15:30
1:15:40
1:15:43
1:15:57
1:16:15

NOM
TOUROUDE
KERSULEC
DEPIENNE
COURTOIS
LEBREUILLY
HULO
MENGUY
LAVERGNE
SANZ
MERLE
CORNIER
CAPDOUZE
RISSER
CAHON
DOREY
LEMARCHAND
ADAM
DUQUESNE
GUEROUT
MANGIN
KOWALSKI
MESSIN
PAULMIER
PAULMIER
HERROUX
RENARD
ADAM
CAOUDAL
CHAMBRIN
FOUBERT
MACHET
TIERCELET
CROMBEZ
CHANCEREL
LAQUERRIERE
TARNAUD
TEMAL
SIMON
LOMBARD
POUGET
THOMAS
THOMAS
DE MAUROY
SENEZ
CROS
MARANGOTTC
LEITE
ROUE
VICENTE
ZIDHANAZ
DUPONT
FOURNIER
NORMAND
CHARLES
GRENAT
NGUYEN
ZIEMBA
LEMOINE
DEVOILHES
SCHMIT
ARAUJO
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PRENOM
ANTHONY
PASCAL
CEDRIC
CHRISTOPHE
DIMITRI
BERTRAND
XAVIER
YVES
LUDOVIC
SOLENE
CLAUDE
DAVID
CYRIL
YOHANN
THOMAS
NICOLAS
JULIETTE
BERNARD
JOCELYN
ERIC
GREGOIRE
STEPHANE
LAURY
HERVE
ROZENN
DANIEL
GABRIEL
CYRILLE
YAEL
DOMINIQUE
JEROME
KILLIAN
DAVID
ARNAUD
JACQUES
DIDIER
MALIKA
LUDOVIC
MEDERIC
NICOLAS
MALAURIE
PHILIPPE
GUILLAUME
EMMANUEL
PHILIPPE
GHISLAINE
LUIS
PATRICK
VICTOR
FATIMA
CHRISTOPHE
BRUNO
THIERRY
PACOME
WILLY
PHILIPPE
ALEX
PATRICK
ALAIN
DIDIER
VICTOR

Catégorie
JU
M1
SE
M1
SE
SE
M2
M2
M1
SE
M1
M1
M1
SE
SE
M1
ES
M2
SE
M1
M1
SE
CA
M2
SE
SE
M3
M1
M1
M2
SE
SE
M1
SE
M2
M2
M1
M1
SE
SE
SE
M3
SE
M1
M2
M2
M2
M1
M1
SE
M2
M2
M2
SE
SE
SE
CA
M3
M2
M2
SE
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Genre
H
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Distance
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

CLASS/CAT

10
11

10
12
11
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16

10
11
12
5

15
16

13
14
17

general




RESULTATS 12 KMS REV7 TRAIL 20/03/2016

45 1:16:15 ARAUJO  LAURENCE SE F 12 6 62
115 1:16:22  AGENOR  JEAN-LUC SE H 12 18 63
113 1:16:22  CRESPEL  BERNARD M3 H 12 4 64
28 1:16:26  FRANCOIS ~ ROMUALD M1 H 12 17 65
137 1:16:28  CHEVALIER  AURELIE SE F 12 7 66
12 1:16:32 GAZET ~ NATHALIE M1 F 2 T v
7 1:16:40 AINAK ERIC M1 H 12 18 68
134 1:16:44  BRUXELLE  PHILIPPE M1 H 12 19 69
135 1:17:22 MICOU  CHRISTELLE M1 F 12 70
93 1:17:26  MARANGOTTC JACQUELINE M2 F 12 71
66 1:17:35 ZIEMBA  CHRISTELLE M1 F 12 4 72
64 1:17:42 BAVIERE  FRANCOIS M1 H 12 20 73
138 1:17:44  LEMETAYER  HERVE M1 H 12 21 74
142 1:17:49 CREIS NICOLAS SE H 12 19 75
3 1:18:00  CHESNEAU GUY M4 H 12 1 76
62 1:18:13  CUGNIER  ANNICK M3 F 12 1 77
56 1:18:31  CITERNE DIDIER M2 H 12 15 78
6 1:18:34 JORY SULLIVAN SE H 12 20 79
130 1:18:39 PALMER YVES M3 H 12 5 80
30 1:18:41  BACONNIER  CHRISTINE M2 F 2 T s
67 1:19:20 ZIEMBA  SEBASTIEN M1 H 12 22 82
13 1:19:21  DEMEUSY  ANTHONY SE H 12 21 83
65 1:19:41  BRIEMANT  PAMELA SE F 12 8 84
95 1:20:12  TRAINEAU  MARIE SE F 12 9 85
18 1:20:13  KOSZYCZARZ ~ CYRIL SE H 12 22 86
17 1:20:16  KOSZYCZARZ ~ JEROME SE H 12 23 87
39 1:21:09  CATTELAIN  FREDERIC M1 H 12 23 88
40 1:21:21 QUILLET  NICOLAS M1 H 12 24 89
82 1:21:44  DECRAMP  ERWAN M1 H 12 25 90
84 1:21:45 DROUET  STEPHANE M1 H 12 26 91
34 1:22:01 ROUX  CHRISTELLE M1 F 12 5 92
141 1:22:43  CHASLIN DANIEL M2 H 12 16 93
54 1:23:38 PERRIN SALOME SE F 12 10 94
104 1:23:41 BEAL PHILIPPE M3 H 12 6 95
55 1:23:46  DELBAERE  VINCENT M2 H 12 17 96
5 1:23:52  TALMANT  OLIVIA SE F 12 11 97
31 1:23:56 TETU ORIANNE SE F 12 12 o8
114 1:24:01  BOUSCARLE  MEHDI SE H 12 24 99
102 1:24:02  MORMIN  GREGORY SE H 12 25 100
94 1:24:12 MARIE ADELINE SE F 12 13 101
70 1:24:23  GUILLABERT  SEBASTIEN SE H 12 26 102
127 1:24:24 HIEYTE AUDREY SE F 12 14 103
118 1:24:27  HUSSENET ~ LAURY SE F 12 15 104
143 1:24:40  BARBERAT  ERICK M2 H 12 18 105
76 1:24:49 BILA TIFFANIE SE F 12 16 106
58 1:25:07  MARCON  CLAUDE M3 H 12 7 107
125 1:25:14  ALLEMAND  AMELIE SE F 12 17 108
41 1:25:25  BILCARD M CRISTINEH M2 F 12 4 109
144 1:25:34  ARTINEZ TEJEFOSE ANTONIC M2 H 12 19 110
100 1:26:11  COANON  SEVERINE SE F 12 18 111
105 1:26:19  CHAGNAUD  VALERIE M1 F 12 6 112
33 1:26:20  CIVIDINO  FRANCK M1 H 12 27 113
46 1:26:27 PROUST ~ CAROLINE M1 F 12 7 114
47 1:26:28  BUICANGES  JOSIANE M3 F 2 T -
69 1:26:44  DELGADO  ARNAUD SE H 12 27 116
63 1:26:54 CADET  FRANCOIS SE H 12 28 117
78 1:27:12 VILETTE SYLVIE M2 F 12 5 118
16 1:27:20 DANTEC ~MARIEBELLA M1 F 12 8 119
72 1:29:24  PINAULT  CAROLE SE F 12 19 120
116 1:29:29 VU NGOC-LAM SE H 12 29 121
119 1:29:36 NIBERT ~ CAMILLE SE F 12 20 122
15 1:37:43  JACQUIN  OLIVIER SE H 12 30 123
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14
59
75
11
80
51
87
74
77
53
81

1:37:47
1:38:24
1:41:35
1:43:18
1:48:04
1:51:06
1:51:08
1:51:10
1:51:12
1:59:29
2:02:12
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BENSAID CYRIELLE
JoLy CLAUDE
BERNARD JULIEN
MARIONA AURELIA
CAZANAVE CHANTAL
WINTER MARCEL
(ICHENASSAM HENNARASSO
BERNARD NOELLE
HILY STEPHANE
BAMBA MARIAM
CAZANAVE PATRICK
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

21

28
29

31
22
20

124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134



